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Contractor  Primary Contact 

Custom Fabs Inc. 
531 North 5th St 
Newark, NJ 07107 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Cell #: 
Email: 

Johnny P. Goncalves 
973-485-6439 
973-715-3036 
Johnnyg70@optonline.net 

Carbro Contractors 
67A Mountain Blvd 
Warren, NJ 07059 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Cell #: 
Email: 

Scott Griguoli 
908-281-9220 
908-892-5131 
estimating@carbroco.com 

J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. 
101 east Broadway 
Hackensack, NJ 07601 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Email: 
Contact Name: 

Office #: 
Email: 

Vince Valentini 
201-488-9832 
Vince.valentini@jfcson.us 
Peter Smith 
201-488-9865 
Peter.smith@jfcson.us 

Montana Construction Inc. 
80 Contant Ave 
Lodi, NJ 07644 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Cell #: 
Email: 

Pedro Lousado 
973-478-5200 
201-370-0730 
plousado@montanaconstructioninc.com 

Pacific Construction LLC. 
531 Route 22 East, P.O. Box 240 
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 

Contact Name: 
Cell #: 
Email: 

Mir Ali 
908-966-3176 
mir@pacifcon.com 

Roman E&G Corp. 
14 Ogden St 
Newark, NJ 07104 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Cell #: 
Email: 

Mark Mattheiss 
973-482-1123 
973-277-0678 
engineer@romaneg.com 

Scafar Contracting Inc. 
14 Ridgedale Ave 
Suite 130 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Email: 

James A. Scannella 
973-465-1279 ext. 116 
jascannella@scafar.com 

Underground Utilities Corp. 
711 Commerce Rd 
Linden, NJ 07036 

Contact Name: 
Office #: 

Cell #: 
Email: 

Richard Gomes 
908-862-8936 
908-413-6082 
rgomes@undergroundutilitiescorp.com 

Spiniello Companies – Sewer Only 
354 Eisenhower Pkwy 
Plaza 2, Suite 1850 
Livingston, NJ 07039 

 
Office #: 

Cell #: 
 

 
973-808-8383 
973-539-6363 
 

National Water Main Cleaning Co. 
1806 Newark Turnpike 
Kearny, NJ 07032 

 
Toll Free #: 

Office #: 

 
800-242-7257 
973-483-3200 
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